LMH

Lady Margaret Hall

GUEST NIGHTS 2025

HT 2025 TT 2025 MT 2025
15t Week | Tuesday 21 Jan 29 April 14 Oct
SGN Friday 24 Jan (Burns 2 May 17 Oct

Night)
2"dWeek | Tuesday 28 Jan 6 May 21 Oct
SGN Friday 31 Jan (Chinese 9 May 24 Oct (Diwali)

New Year)

39 Week | Tuesday 4 Feb 13 May 28 Oct
SGN Friday N/A 16 May 31 Oct
4t Week | Tuesday 11 Feb 20 May 4 Nov

SGN Friday 14 Feb 23 May 7 Nov

5" Week | Tuesday 18 Feb 27 May 11 Nov
SGN Friday 21 Feb 30 May 14 Nov
6t Week | Tuesday 25 Feb 3June 18 Nov
SGN Friday 28 Feb 6 June 21 Nov
7t" Week | Tuesday 4 March 10 June 25 Nov
SGN Friday 7 March 13 June 28 Nov

(Women's Formal)
8t Week | Tuesday 11 March 17 June 2 Dec
SGN Friday 14 March 20 June 5 Dec




